Calibration charges for 
Accelerometer 

998346 3 2000    6,000.00  

5 Calibration charges for Flow meter 998346 4 5000  20,000.00  

Master Transportation Charges    1,000.00  

Sub Total  29,650.00  

CGST @ 9%    2,668.50  

SGST @ 9%    2,668.50  

Grand Total  34,987.00  

Amount in Words :  Thirty Four Thousand Nine   Hundred  Eighty Seven   Rupees Only. 

For status of the job work: Please call to Mr.  Lokesh B: 9900032111 / 9900099912 

General Terms & Conditions  

1. The terms and conditions given herein forms an integral part of this quotation. 
2. Payments Terms : 100% advance for New Supply & for calibration 100% on completion of work